
Platz SNr Name Verein Total
1 (284 Eder, Mona LHA-Linz 92 88 86 266
2 (285 Stummvoll, Julian LHA-Linz 83 83 85 251
3 (103 Öller, Denise Union Unterweitersdorf 99 96 98 293

Platz SNr Name Verein Total
1 (286 Ledersberger, Martin LHA-Linz 96 76 86 258

63 80 86 229 487

2 (100 Wolfinger, Thomas Union Unterweitersdorf 65 82 78 225
78 72 70 220 445

3 (288 Konopitzky, Patrick LHA-Linz 73 71 59 203
77 52 47 176 379

4 (98 Sonnberger, Kerstin Union Unterweitersdorf 73 76 76 225
44 59 49 152 377

5 (287 Karacsony, Tanja LHA-Linz 64 54 65 183
57 68 62 187 370

6 (290 Sommerhuber, Christian LHA-Linz 62 48 56 166
48 57 53 158 324

7 289 Hinterndorfer, Manuel LHA-Linz 45 64 51 160
30 53 37 120 280

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 (295 Karacsony, Tanja LHA-Linz 76 70 146
78 67 145 291

2 (101 Wolfinger, Thomas Union Unterweitersdorf 70 62 132
72 59 131 263

3 (296 Konopitzky, Patrick LHA-Linz 61 65 126
61 53 114 240

4 (99 Sonnberger, Kerstin Union Unterweitersdorf 61 63 124
49 64 113 237

5 (298 Sommerhuber, Christian LHA-Linz 66 51 117
46 51 97 214

6 297 Hinterndorfer, Manuel LHA-Linz 51 63 114
41 36 77 191
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Oberösterreichische Meisterschaft 2009
Laufende Scheibe 10m Jugend 1



Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 (78 Grasböck, Herbert ASKÖ Pregarten 86 90 93 269
84 74 80 238 507

2 (80 Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter ASKÖ Pregarten 83 85 95 263
74 74 82 230 493

3 (291 Exl, Alexander LHA-Linz 83 91 88 262
83 73 71 227 489

4 (79 Narzt, Gerald ASKÖ Pregarten 73 80 80 233
87 88 72 247 480

5 (96 Öller Robin Union Unterweitersdorf 76 83 78 237
70 72 76 218 455

6 (81 Fürnhammer, Johannes ASKÖ Pregarten 76 78 77 231
74 79 60 213 444

7 (292 Rabl, Klaus LHA-Linz 73 81 66 220
73 70 69 212 432

8 (293 Heyer, Marc LHA-Linz 61 81 73 215
63 63 78 204 419

9 (94 Nußbaumer, Hermann Union Unterweitersdorf 65 69 64 198
69 62 75 206 404

10 (82 Zwittag, Michael ASKÖ Pregarten 59 70 81 210
47 70 73 190 400

11 (92 Platzl, Dietmar Union Unterweitersdorf 69 73 79 221
65 42 62 169 390
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Platz SNr Name Total

ASKÖ Pregarten 1 1480

1 (78 Grasböck, Herbert 86 90 93 269
84 74 80 238 507

2 (80 Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter 83 85 95 263
74 74 82 230 493

4 (79 Narzt, Gerald 73 80 80 233
87 88 72 247 480

LHA-Linz 1 1340
3 (291 Exl, Alexander 83 91 88 262

83 73 71 227 489

7 (292 Rabl, Klaus 73 81 66 220
73 70 69 212 432

8 (293 Heyer, Marc 61 81 73 215
63 63 78 204 419

Union Unterweitersdorf 1 1249
5 (96 Öller Robin 76 83 78 237

70 72 76 218 455

9 (94 Nußbaumer, Hermann 65 69 64 198
69 62 75 206 404

11 (92 Platzl, Dietmar 69 73 79 221
65 42 62 169 390
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Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 (84 Narzt, Gerald ASKÖ Pregarten 85 85 170
89 88 177 347

2 (83 Grasböck, Herbert ASKÖ Pregarten 90 83 173
80 87 167 340

3 (294 Ledersberger, Martin LHA-Linz 85 69 154
87 84 171 325

4 (86 Fürnhammer, Johannes ASKÖ Pregarten 75 75 150
82 88 170 320

5 (300 Rabl, Klaus LHA-Linz 75 75 150
83 80 163 313

6 (85 Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter ASKÖ Pregarten 87 73 160
67 83 150 310

7 (97 Öller Robin Union Unterweitersdorf 79 78 157
77 75 152 309

8 (301 Heyer, Marc LHA-Linz 57 77 134
65 75 140 274

9 (93 Platzl, Dietmar Union Unterweitersdorf 64 50 114
64 85 149 263

10 (87 Zwittag, Michael ASKÖ Pregarten 62 54 116
59 63 122 238

11 (95 Nußbaumer, Hermann Union Unterweitersdorf 63 66 129
53 56 109 238

12 (299 Exl, Alexander LHA-Linz 4 0 4
80 86 166 170
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Platz SNr Name Total

ASKÖ Pregarten 1 997
1 (84 Narzt, Gerald 85 85 170

89 88 177 347
2 (83 Grasböck, Herbert 90 83 173

80 87 167 340
6 (85 Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter 87 73 160

67 83 150 310

Union Unterweitersdorf 1 810
7 (97 Öller Robin 79 78 157

77 75 152 309
9 (93 Platzl, Dietmar 64 50 114

64 85 149 263
11 (95 Nußbaumer, Hermann 63 66 129

53 56 109 238

LHA-Linz 1 808
3 (294 Ledersberger, Martin 85 69 154

87 84 171 325
5 (300 Rabl, Klaus 75 75 150

83 80 163 313
12 (299 Exl, Alexander 4 0 4

80 86 166 170
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